Calendar of Events: 2015-17

July 2015
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31

August 2015
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September 2015
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14-15

RI (no theme) MONTH

Clubs receive dues billings from both RI & 6440

Independence Day

Initial Commitment by clubs to host 2016-17 Exchange Students
AG/Leadership Meeting — Hilton Northbrook

District Newsletter Sent Out

RI MEMBERSHIP/NEW CLUB EVELOPMENT MONTH
Late Charges begin on clubs that did not pay 6440 dues

Rotary Day at US Cellular Field (SOX Game)

70" Anniversary of the Atomic bomb dropped on Hiroshima

Peace through Literacy Motorcycle Run around Lake Michigan
Governor’s Advisory Council — Location TBA

70" Anniversary of the Atomic bomb dropped on Nagasaki

70" Anniversary of the End of WWII — Japan

Deadline to Register for the 2015-16 District Leadership Academy
AG/LT BBQ at DG’s Residence

District Newsletter Sent Out

R1 BASIC EDUCATION & LITERACY MONTH
Labor Day

AG/Leadership Meeting

14™ Anniversary of 9/11

Zone Institute — Motor City Zone

Rosh Hashanah (Jewish New Year)
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30

October 2015
12
15
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24
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31

31

November 2015
1

11

13

26

30

AG/Leadership Meeting — Holiday Inn, Mt. Prospect

District Governor 2018-19 Applications/Nominations Due

Yom Kippur (Jewish Day of Atonement)

Native American Day

DG 2018-19 Nominating Committee Hilton Chicago Northbrook

District Newsletter Sent Out

RI ECONOMIC & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT MONTH
Columbus Day

Deadline to host 2016-17 Exchange Students

Sweetest Day

END POLIO NOW DAY

Success Seminar/Grants Management/Membership/Pre-PETS
AG/Leadership Lunch Meeting at Harper

Halloween

District Newsletter Sent Out

R1 FOUNDATION MONTH
Daylight Savings time ends
Veteran’s Day

Governor’s Advisory Council
Thanksgiving

District Newsletter Sent Out



December 2015
6-14

7
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24

25

31

January 2016

17
17-23°
18
20
31

31

February 2016
1
3

RI DISEASE & TREATMENT MONTH

Hanukkah (Jewish)

Pearl Harbor Day

District AG/Leadership Holiday Party — Hilton Northbrook
Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

New Year’s Eve

District Newsletter Sent Out

RI VOCATIONAL SERVICE MONTH

Clubs receive dues billings from both RI & 6440
New Year’s Day

Wendy’s Birthday

International Assembly

Martin Luther King’s Birthday

AG/Leadership Meeting

District Newsletter Sent Out

Council of Governor’s Meeting — |A Report

RI PEACE & CONFLICT PREVENTION/RESOLUTION MONTH

Late Charges begin on clubs that did not pay 6440 dues
Classic 5000 — MP/PH Club — Atlantis Banquets
Governor’s Advisory Council

Chinese New Year
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15
23

29

March 2016
3-6

6-7

10 — March 26
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25
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31

April 2016
15

19

22-30

28

29

30

Mardi Gras Carnival

Fat Tuesday

Ash Wednesday

RY LA registrations due for both March & April sessions
Rotary’s 111" Birthday

District Newsletter Sent Out

RI WATER & SANITATION MONTH

Midwest PETS for 2016-17 — 2015 Club President-Elects Itasca
National Day of Unplugging

Lent Begins

Daylight Saving begins

AG/Leadership Meeting

Good Friday

Easter

District Newsletter Sent Out

RI MATERNAL & CHILD HEALTH MONTH
Tax Day

Paul Harris Birthday — 1868-1947

Jewish Passover

District Conference/Golf Outing

District Conference/ Dinner and Play

District Conference

District Conference/District Assembly/Youth Conference



30 District Newsletter Sent Out

May 2016 RI YOUTH SERVICE MONTH

1 District Conference — Concludes

1 MOU to be turned in by all PE’s & PN’s

1 AG/Leadership Morning Meeting — turn in MOU’s -debriefing
5 Cinco De Mayo

6 Governor’s Advisory Council

8 Mother’s Day

18 JOINT AG/Leadership Meeting

29 —June 3 Rotary International Convention in Seoul, Korea

30 Memorial Day

31 District Newsletter Sent Out

June 2016 RI FELLOWSHIP MONTH

1 DG Rod’s Birthday

3 RI Convention Ends

15 JOINT AG/Leadership Meeting — Changing of Guard
19 Father’s Day

25 2016-17 Installation

30 District Newsletter Sent Out

30 Club & District Toast for being A Gift to the World.
July 2016 R1 (No Theme) MONTH

Clubs receive dues billings from both Rl & 6440



4 Independence Day
August 2016 RI MEMBERSHIP & NEW CLUB DEVELOPMENT MONTH

1 Late Charges begin on clubs that did not pay 6440 dues

September 2016 R1 BASIC EDUCATION & LITERACY MONTH

5 Labor Day

October 2016 RI ECONOMIC & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT MONTH
3-4 Rosh Hashanah (Jewish New Year)

12 Yom Kippur (Jewish Day of Atonement)

24 END POLIO NOW DAY

November 2016 R1 FOUNDATION MONTH

December 2016 RI DISEASE & TREATMENT MONTH



