Calendar of Events: 2015-17

July 2015	RI (no theme) MONTH
	Clubs receive dues billings from both RI & 6440
4	Independence Day
10	Initial Commitment by clubs to host 2016-17 Exchange Students
15	AG/Leadership Meeting – Hilton Northbrook
31	District Newsletter Sent Out
August 2015	RI MEMBERSHIP/NEW CLUB EVELOPMENT MONTH
1	Late Charges begin on clubs that did not pay 6440 dues
4	Rotary Day at US Cellular Field (SOX Game)
6	70 th Anniversary of the Atomic bomb dropped on Hiroshima
6-9	Peace through Literacy Motorcycle Run around Lake Michigan
7	Governor's Advisory Council – Location TBA
9	70 th Anniversary of the Atomic bomb dropped on Nagasaki
15	70 th Anniversary of the End of WWII – Japan
15	Deadline to Register for the 2015-16 District Leadership Academy
16	AG/LT BBQ at DG's Residence
31	District Newsletter Sent Out
September 2015	RI BASIC EDUCATION & LITERACY MONTH
7	Labor Day
9	AG/Leadership Meeting
11	14 th Anniversary of 9/11
10-13	Zone Institute – Motor City Zone
14-15	Rosh Hashanah (Jewish New Year)

16	AG/Leadership Meeting – Holiday Inn, Mt. Prospect
18	District Governor 2018-19 Applications/Nominations Due
23	Yom Kippur (Jewish Day of Atonement)
25	Native American Day
28	DG 2018-19 Nominating Committee Hilton Chicago Northbrook
30	District Newsletter Sent Out
October 2015	RI ECONOMIC & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT MONTH
12	Columbus Day
15	Deadline to host 2016-17 Exchange Students
17	Sweetest Day
24	END POLIO NOW DAY
24	Success Seminar/Grants Management/Membership/Pre-PETS
	AG/Leadership Lunch Meeting at Harper
31	Halloween
31	District Newsletter Sent Out
November 2015	RI FOUNDATION MONTH
1	Daylight Savings time ends
11	Veteran's Day
13	Governor's Advisory Council
26	Thanksgiving
30	District Newsletter Sent Out

December 2015	RI DISEASE & TREATMENT MONTH
6-14	Hanukkah (Jewish)
7	Pearl Harbor Day
9	District AG/Leadership Holiday Party – Hilton Northbrook
24	Christmas Eve
25	Christmas Day
31	New Year's Eve
	District Newsletter Sent Out
January 2016	RI VOCATIONAL SERVICE MONTH
	Clubs receive dues billings from both RI & 6440
1	New Year's Day
17	Wendy's Birthday

International Assembly

17-23`

February 2016	RI PEACE & CONFLICT PREVENTION/RESOLUTION MONTH
1	Late Charges begin on clubs that did not pay 6440 dues
3	Classic 5000 – MP/PH Club – Atlantis Banquets
5	Governor's Advisory Council
8	Chinese New Year

9	Mardi Gras Carnival
	Fat Tuesday
10	Ash Wednesday
15	RYLA registrations due for both March & April sessions
23	Rotary's 111 th Birthday
29	District Newsletter Sent Out
March 2016	RI WATER & SANITATION MONTH
3-6	Midwest PETS for 2016-17 – 2015 Club President-Elects Itasca
6-7	National Day of Unplugging
10 – March 26	Lent Begins
13	Daylight Saving begins
16	AG/Leadership Meeting
25	Good Friday
27	Easter
31	District Newsletter Sent Out
April 2016	RI MATERNAL & CHILD HEALTH MONTH
15	Tax Day
19	Paul Harris Birthday – 1868-1947
22-30	Jewish Passover
28	District Conference/Golf Outing
	District Conference/ Dinner and Play
29	District Conference
30	District Conference/District Assembly/Youth Conference

May 2016	RI YOUTH SERVICE MONTH
1	District Conference – Concludes
1	MOU to be turned in by all PE's & PN's
1	AG/Leadership Morning Meeting – turn in MOU's -debriefing
5	Cinco De Mayo
6	Governor's Advisory Council
8	Mother's Day
18	JOINT AG/Leadership Meeting
29 – June 3	Rotary International Convention in Seoul, Korea
30	Memorial Day
31	District Newsletter Sent Out
June 2016	RI FELLOWSHIP MONTH
1	DG Rod's Birthday
3	RI Convention Ends
15	JOINT AG/Leadership Meeting – Changing of Guard
19	Father's Day
25	2016-17 Installation
30	District Newsletter Sent Out
30	Club & District Toast for being A Gift to the World.
July 2016	RI (No Theme) MONTH

Clubs receive dues billings from both RI &~6440

4 Independence Day

August 2016 RI MEMBERSHIP & NEW CLUB DEVELOPMENT MONTH

1 Late Charges begin on clubs that did not pay 6440 dues

September 2016 RI BASIC EDUCATION & LITERACY MONTH

5 Labor Day

October 2016 RI ECONOMIC & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT MONTH

3-4 Rosh Hashanah (Jewish New Year)

12 Yom Kippur (Jewish Day of Atonement)

24 END POLIO NOW DAY

November 2016 RI FOUNDATION MONTH

December 2016 RI DISEASE & TREATMENT MONTH